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REGISTRE D’ESPECEJAMENT  

 
 

Núm. 
 

DATA ENTRADA 
 
Núm. IDENTIFICACIÓ     
ANIMAL/Núm. LOT 

                   
                   PROCEDÈNCIA 
                    Lloc de sacrifici 

Núm. 
DOCUMENT 
CIRCULACIÓ 

ENTRADA 

 
DATA  

ESPECEJAMENT 

 
 

NOM DE LA PEÇA 

 
PESO 
(kg) 

DESTÍ 
Núm. CCPAE i/o nom 

establiment 

Núm. 
DOCUMENT 
CIRCULACIÓ 

DESTÍ 
1          

    1          

    2          

2          

    3          

    3          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

 

 

 Data: Nom:____________________________ 
Signatura 

 


